
Eklund, Jennifer <jeklund3@uncc.edu>

CORRECTION DATE  Administrative Meeting is Tuesday, SEPTEMBER 15,
2015 at 3:30 p.m. 

Eklund, Jennifer <jeklund3@uncc.edu> Thu, Sep 10, 2015 at 9:57 AM
To: "COEBSSSSS@LISTSERV.UNCC.EDU" <COEBSSSSS@listserv.uncc.edu>, Veronica Harvey
<vharvey2@uncc.edu>
Cc: "Johnson, Bob" <robejohn@uncc.edu>, Ron Smelser <rsmelser@uncc.edu>, Tony Brizendine
<albrizen@uncc.edu>, John Daniels <jodaniel@uncc.edu>, Asis Nasipuri <anasipur@uncc.edu>, Simon Hsiang
<shsiang1@uncc.edu>, Scott Smith <kssmith@uncc.edu>, Julie Hughes <jrhughes@uncc.edu>

On Thu, Sep 10, 2015 at 9:52 AM, Eklund, Jennifer <jeklund3@uncc.edu> wrote:
Administrative Meeting
Tuesday,  SEPTEMBER 15TH at 3:30 p.m.
EPIC 1332

Agenda

1. Introductions
2. 3:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. - ImageNow and Travel Training with Julie Hughes

I look forward to seeing all of you on Tuesday!

Thank you,
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